
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

22 
69 
26 
17 

151 
110 

Name 

Romulo NASCIMENTO 
Bayard SANTOS 
Eduardo LAZZARI 
DUDU Schons 
Gustavo PEGORARO 
Rafael BASTOS 

Class 

125 GRADUADOS 

125 GRADUADOS 

125 GRADUADOS 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

15 

14 

Total Tm 

14:18.784 

14:20.871 

14:30.384 

14:46.275 

14:41.460 

14:43.787 

Diff 

2.087 

11.600 

27.491 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

Gap 

2.087 

9.513 

15.891 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

44.724 

44.942 

45.485 

46.093 

48.985 

50.330 

In Lap 

13 

14 

7 

11 

8 

4 

Nat/State 

GRA 

GRA 

GRA 

JUN 

JUN 

JUN 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.087 

Avg. Speed 

70,337 

Best Lap Tm 

44.724 

Best Speed 

79,447 

Best Lap by 

22 - Romulo NASCIMENTO 
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COPA CENTRO SERRA 3ª ETAPA - VKC 

125cc JUN/GRAD 

Bateria 2 125cc GRA/JUN 

Race (17 Laps) started at 15:33:44 

Kartódromo de Venâncio Aires 0,987 km 

07/07/2019 15:15 


